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Kent County
Audit Threshold Report
June 2, 2020 Primary Election

Contest Name

Rep President - 1 Congressional District 1

Rep Representative In Congress - 1 Congressional District 1
Republican Delegates - 1 Congressional District 1
Republican Alternates - 1 Congressional District 1

Dem President - 1 Congressional District 1

Dem Representative In Congress - 1 Congressional District 1
Dem Female Delegates - 1 Congressional District 1

Dem Male Delegates - 1 Congressional District 1

TOTAL:

Note 1: Using the absolute value
prevents positive and negative
discrepancies from cancelling each
other out

Note 2: Values of the Audit Threshold Ratio
exceeding 0.5% would trigger an examination
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Audit Stage Filter

Write-ins Eliminated

Cg
Clear Ballot

Report Created:

Phase 1

N/A

2020-06-11 13:36

Sum of Vote
Differences
(ABS Value) [1]

O O O O o o o o

Sum of Votes
Cast in Contest

1168
1161
2830
2501
1418
1103
4776
3437

18394

Audit Ratio [2]

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%




